
2a prova Camp.Reg. Serie C GAFPadova 08/11/2015 Corpo Libero GT

Classifca C1

Totale D1 E1 Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt.D2 E2 Bon Bon Bon Bon
 CORPO LIBERO GT 201,90003/001764 56,100 47,150 48,950 49,7001
 DORIA GIOVANNA 67,950 9,000 8,900 6,900 9,350 8,600 8,250 7,700 8,4509,300 9,000 0,50 0,10506641 18,600 16,850 16,25016,250
 BREDA MARTINA 67,500 9,000 9,250 6,900 9,200 7,300 8,650 8,100 8,5008,850 9,000 0,50 0,30461204 18,550 15,950 16,90016,100
 VILLATORA GIADA 66,450 9,000 9,500 7,100 7,500 8,600 7,650 -0,10 7,600 8,6509,400 9,000 0,50 0,20 0,30469874 18,950 16,150 16,55014,800
 EST VERONESE 193,12503/001296 55,825 43,800 45,150 48,3502
 MONTANARINI ANITA 68,225 9,000 8,850 8,100 8,600 8,100 8,100 8,400 8,0509,100 9,000 0,50 0,20 0,20272402 18,475 16,200 16,65016,900
 BOGONI MIRIAM 63,125 9,000 9,200 6,400 8,600 7,800 5,800 -0,10 7,700 8,0009,250 9,000 0,50 0,20249954 18,725 13,500 15,90015,000
 RUGOLOTTO CAMILLA 61,775 9,000 9,250 6,000 5,900 8,100 7,350 7,500 8,1009,000 9,000 0,50 0,20611792 18,625 15,450 15,80011,900
 FONDAZ. BENTEGODI 187,02503/000113 54,925 42,550 42,750 46,8003
 CAROLEO LARA 63,200 9,000 9,000 5,800 8,400 7,400 7,200 8,100 7,6508,700 9,000 0,50 0,30264035 18,350 14,600 16,05014,200
 GIACOMINI ILARIA VELIA 62,100 9,000 8,950 6,000 8,800 6,300 7,850 7,100 7,7508,250 9,000 0,50 0,20321290 18,100 14,150 15,05014,800
 SOFFIATI RACHELE 61,725 9,000 8,950 5,600 7,950 6,900 7,100 7,700 7,8009,000 9,000 0,50 0,20272404 18,475 14,000 15,70013,550

Il Presidente di Giuria

___________________________

L'Ufficiale di Gara
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2a prova Camp.Reg. Serie C GAFPadova 08/11/2015 Corpo Libero GT

Classifca C2

Totale D1 E1 Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt.D2 E2 Bon Bon Bon Bon
 AUDACE 136,27503/001031 36,325 33,000 32,800 34,1501
 CAMPAGNARO CAMILLA 69,225 8,000 9,750 7,900 8,800 7,900 8,850 7,900 9,1009,400 8,000 0,50 0,20 0,50468673 18,075 16,750 17,50016,900
 PERFETTI SOFIA 67,050 8,000 9,700 7,100 8,800 7,900 8,150 7,300 9,1509,800 8,000 0,50 0,20 0,20361282 18,250 16,050 16,65016,100
 FLAUGNATTI ELEONORA 510492

 GYMNASIUM 135,60003/001214 36,050 35,400 31,400 32,7502
 ZOPPELLO EVITA 67,700 8,000 9,500 8,000 9,400 8,000 7,900 8,000 8,0009,300 8,000 0,50 0,30 0,20290474 17,900 15,900 16,20017,700
 TROMBIN AURORA 50,200 8,000 9,700 7,400 8,200 -0,10 7,800 8,5509,600 8,000 0,50 0,20620998 18,150 15,500 16,550
 CENTENARO GIADA 17,700 8,000 9,400 0,30539360 17,700
 ARDOR 133,42503/000101 35,725 32,850 32,750 32,1003
 FRANCO ANASTASIA 65,775 8,000 9,550 7,400 9,050 7,300 8,800 7,200 8,3509,400 8,000 0,20378315 17,475 16,100 15,75016,450
 TAGLIAPIETRA ELISA 51,300 8,000 9,800 7,700 8,700 8,000 8,6509,700 8,000 0,50513177 18,250 16,65016,400
 SORIANI MARTINA 16,350 8,000 8,150 0,20452188 16,350
 JUNIOR 2000 130,87503/000767 35,725 32,700 30,650 31,8004
 BERTOLI SOFIA 66,000 8,000 9,650 7,600 9,250 7,800 8,050 -0,10 7,600 7,7009,150 8,000 0,50 0,20533997 17,900 15,750 15,50016,850
 COMACCHIO FRANCESCA 48,575 8,000 9,500 7,600 8,250 7,600 7,3009,150 8,000 0,50464848 17,825 14,90015,850
 RAVA ELISA 16,300 7,800 8,300 0,20534004 16,300
 SPES MESTRE 130,32503/000112 35,375 30,100 31,850 33,0005
 MATTARUCCO ERICA 64,900 8,000 9,450 8,000 7,400 7,800 7,550 7,900 8,2009,250 8,000 0,50 0,20483258 17,850 15,350 16,30015,400
 BIANCHI GIULIA 33,200 7,700 8,800 8,000 8,500 0,20608472 16,500 16,700
 BONALDO EMMA 32,225 8,000 8,850 7,700 7,0009,200 8,000 0,50423289 17,525 14,700
 ARIAL GYMNASIUM 130,30003/002876 36,000 30,150 31,150 33,0006
 BIZZOTTO ELISA 66,150 8,000 9,350 6,500 9,350 8,000 7,800 8,000 8,4009,450 8,000 0,50 0,00 0,20510842 17,900 15,800 16,60015,850
 LAZZARI MARIANNA 34,500 8,000 9,600 8,000 8,300 -0,109,600 8,000 0,50 0,20510845 18,100 16,400
 VIERO IRENE 29,650 5,800 8,500 7,200 8,150519877 15,35014,300
 FORTITUDO 1875 129,25003/000105 35,750 29,350 31,350 32,8007
 RONDA ALESSIA 66,100 8,000 9,500 6,100 8,750 8,000 8,350 8,000 8,7009,500 8,000 0,50 0,20370754 18,000 16,350 16,90014,850
 RASIA MADDALENA 63,150 8,000 9,450 5,700 8,800 7,700 7,300 7,400 8,3009,050 8,000 0,50 0,20302549 17,750 15,000 15,90014,500
 OLIMPIA 81 127,35003/000797 35,250 29,750 30,300 32,0508
 CENTENARO CHIARA 64,375 8,000 8,950 6,600 8,400 7,400 8,650 8,000 7,5509,200 8,000 0,50 0,20507091 17,575 16,050 15,75015,000
 NIERO CHIARA 45,300 5,500 9,250 7,300 6,950 8,000 8,100 0,20555813 14,250 16,30014,750
 DI VUOLO CARMEN 17,675 8,000 9,5008,850 8,000 0,50507094 17,675

Il Presidente di Giuria
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2a prova Camp.Reg. Serie C GAFPadova 08/11/2015 Corpo Libero GT

Classifca C2

Totale D1 E1 Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt.D2 E2 Bon Bon Bon Bon
 LA RUOTA 127,12503/001832 35,475 29,300 30,000 32,3509
 ZANELLA ALICE 47,900 8,000 9,000 5,600 8,900 7,800 7,800 -0,109,400 8,000 0,50 0,20464469 17,700 15,70014,500
 CAPPELLATO VITTORIA 46,900 6,100 8,700 7,700 7,750 8,000 8,450 0,20292424 15,450 16,65014,800
 FASSINA BEATRICE 32,325 8,000 9,100 6,800 7,7509,450 8,000 0,50464204 17,775 14,550
 MESCALCHIN LETIZIA 586449

 VENEZIANA 126,92503/000818 36,075 30,150 28,700 32,00010
 ANGIOLIN MIA 49,175 8,000 9,650 6,200 8,750 7,700 8,3009,400 8,000 0,50 0,20581252 18,025 16,20014,950
 EULISSE GIULIA 47,650 8,000 9,700 7,200 6,600 7,600 8,0009,400 8,000 0,50 0,20507187 18,050 13,800 15,800
 SACCO REBECCA 30,100 6,600 8,600 7,300 7,700 -0,10343663 14,90015,200
 CORPO LIBERO GT 126,87503/001764 35,375 28,850 31,650 31,00011
 COSMO ANITA 47,500 8,000 8,950 6,900 7,700 7,200 8,1008,850 8,000 0,50 0,20562415 17,400 15,50014,600
 DI FLAVIANO CARLOTTA 31,400 8,000 7,900 7,200 8,100 0,20506640 15,900 15,500
 DALLA MUTTA ADUA 30,000 6,700 7,550 7,500 8,250610666 15,75014,250
 ZACCARIA ANNA 17,975 8,000 9,7009,250 8,000 0,50506646 17,975
 EST VERONESE 124,80003/001296 34,750 28,700 29,400 31,95012
 FIORENTINI ASIA 63,675 8,000 9,100 6,100 8,550 6,800 8,200 8,000 8,3008,950 8,000 0,50 0,20477096 17,525 15,000 16,50014,650
 COELI GAIA 61,125 8,000 8,800 6,200 7,850 7,000 7,400 8,000 7,350 -0,108,650 8,000 0,50 0,20555842 17,225 14,400 15,45014,050
 DELIA CELINE LUDOVICA 394829

 FEDRIGO MARIASOLE 555841

 UMBERTO I° 117,75003/000114 33,100 27,400 28,100 29,15013
 SMANIO ANNA 46,325 8,000 9,150 6,600 8,000 6,700 7,6508,200 8,000 0,50 0,20381147 17,175 14,600 14,550
 FERRARIN MAYA CAMILLA 41,800 5,300 8,400 5,500 8,000 6,100 8,300 0,20418992 13,500 14,60013,700
 VENCO ALISSA 29,625 6,500 9,150 5,400 8,3008,700 6,500 0,50563620 15,925 13,700
 GIARETTA LISA 267282

Il Presidente di Giuria
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L'Ufficiale di Gara
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2a prova Camp.Reg. Serie C GAFPadova 08/11/2015 Corpo Libero GT

Classifca C3A

Totale D1 E1 Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt.D2 E2 Bon Bon Bon Bon
 VENEZIANA - Sq. A 124,27503/000818 33,125 30,850 29,950 30,3501
 BELLATI ANIA ANDREA 62,250 6,500 9,650 6,000 9,200 6,500 8,800 6,500 8,4509,750 6,500 0,50 0,10339017 16,700 15,300 15,05015,200
 ZAMBON REIKA 62,025 6,500 9,450 6,500 9,150 6,500 8,150 6,500 8,8009,400 6,500 0,50372327 16,425 14,650 15,30015,650
 SPES MESTRE 122,35003/000112 32,400 30,450 28,400 31,1002
 CONTE GIADA 62,125 6,500 9,200 6,100 9,050 6,400 8,500 6,500 9,3009,150 6,500 0,50 0,10545683 16,175 14,900 15,90015,150
 STEFANINI BEATRICE 60,225 6,500 9,200 6,300 9,000 6,100 7,400 6,500 8,6009,250 6,500 0,50 0,10562174 16,225 13,500 15,20015,300
 CEOLIN ALICE 571061

 CORPO LIBERO GT 121,50003/001764 32,250 30,100 28,150 31,0003
 LONGON RANZATO MATILDE 46,675 6,500 9,250 6,300 8,600 6,500 8,9009,300 6,500 0,50 0,10562418 16,275 15,50014,900
 LONGON RANZATO GAIA 30,700 6,200 9,000 6,500 8,900 0,10562420 15,50015,200
 SAVASTIANU ALESSIA MARIA 30,075 6,500 9,000 6,100 8,0008,950 6,500 0,50562425 15,975 14,100
 TODARO CARLOTTA 14,050 5,700 8,350562423 14,050
 VENEZIANA - Sq. B 120,80003/000818 33,200 28,900 28,850 29,8504
 RAINER CAROLINA 60,875 6,500 9,550 6,100 8,750 6,200 8,450 6,500 8,2009,600 6,500 0,50 0,10308873 16,575 14,650 14,80014,850
 GABRIELI BENEDETTA 30,675 6,500 9,500 5,500 8,5509,750 6,500 0,50594103 16,625 14,050
 TURCHETTO VITTORIA 29,250 5,200 9,000 6,200 8,750 0,10476423 14,200 15,050
 ARDOR 119,92503/000101 32,875 29,400 27,850 29,8005
 LAZAR ELENA 44,350 5,500 9,100 6,500 8,450 6,100 8,700469304 14,950 14,80014,600
 RIGHETTO SARA 44,300 6,500 9,350 6,500 6,400 6,500 8,4009,450 6,500 0,50 0,10542622 16,400 12,900 15,000
 MEZZALIRA SARA 31,275 6,500 9,600 6,300 8,5009,350 6,500 0,50505648 16,475 14,800
 AUDACE 119,22503/001031 32,275 27,250 29,050 30,6506
 NIZZETTO GAIA 61,525 6,500 9,400 5,400 9,150 6,500 8,450 6,300 9,2009,450 6,500 0,50 0,10437963 16,425 14,950 15,60014,550
 CACCO SARA 57,700 6,500 9,350 4,700 8,000 6,500 7,600 5,900 9,0509,350 6,500 0,10630751 15,850 14,100 15,05012,700
 LA RUOTA - Sq. A 116,67503/001832 32,525 27,550 27,500 29,1007
 AGOSTINI GIADA 59,575 6,500 9,400 5,700 8,250 5,400 8,650 6,500 8,7009,150 6,500 0,50 0,10586454 16,275 14,050 15,30013,950
 TURC STEFANIA IOLE 57,100 6,500 9,450 5,100 8,500 5,800 7,650 6,300 7,5009,050 6,500 0,50464471 16,250 13,450 13,80013,600
 EST VERONESE 115,05003/001296 31,650 28,850 25,100 29,4508
 VERZÈ NAZARENA 58,250 6,500 9,000 6,200 7,800 5,500 8,100 6,500 8,2008,900 6,500 0,50575330 15,950 13,600 14,70014,000
 DALLA VECCHIA CHIARA 56,800 6,500 9,200 6,200 8,650 5,000 6,500 6,500 8,1509,200 6,500 0,10575329 15,700 11,500 14,75014,850
 FORTITUDO 1875 - Sq. A 114,90003/000105 32,350 28,100 26,500 27,9509
 MARIA TRENTI ELEONORA 58,550 6,500 9,000 6,100 8,400 5,400 7,950 6,300 8,3009,000 6,500 0,50 0,10473791 16,000 13,350 14,70014,500
 GOBBATO MARIA SOLE 56,350 6,500 9,300 6,300 7,300 5,300 7,850 6,000 7,1509,400 6,500 0,50 0,10421436 16,350 13,150 13,25013,600

Il Presidente di Giuria
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2a prova Camp.Reg. Serie C GAFPadova 08/11/2015 Corpo Libero GT

Classifca C3A

Totale D1 E1 Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt.D2 E2 Bon Bon Bon Bon
 ARCHEA ESTE 114,40003/001751 31,800 26,700 27,400 28,50010
 RAPPO ANGELICA 58,975 6,500 8,900 5,500 8,700 6,000 8,200 6,500 8,1008,850 6,500 0,50 0,10287572 15,875 14,200 14,70014,200
 TOFFANO GIULIA 55,425 6,500 8,950 4,800 7,700 5,800 7,400 5,900 7,8008,900 6,500 0,50 0,10343308 15,925 13,200 13,80012,500
 FONDAZ. BENTEGODI - Sq. A 113,80003/000113 32,200 28,350 24,800 28,45011
 GASPARI BEATRICE 58,950 6,500 9,350 6,300 8,300 6,100 7,950 6,200 8,0008,650 6,500 0,50 0,10457061 16,000 14,050 14,30014,600
 LABBOZZETTA MARTINA RITA 54,850 6,500 9,250 5,500 8,250 5,000 5,750 6,100 7,9509,150 6,500 0,50 0,10439764 16,200 10,750 14,15013,750
 BLUKIPPE 112,90003/002208 32,250 25,800 25,500 29,35012
 BORELLO ELISA 58,700 6,500 9,600 5,400 8,350 5,800 7,850 6,500 8,3009,400 6,500 0,50616809 16,500 13,650 14,80013,750
 PEGORARO GIULIA 30,300 6,500 9,450 6,500 7,9509,050 6,500 0,10630420 15,750 14,550
 GAMBA CATERINA 23,900 3,900 8,150 4,600 7,250630400 11,85012,050
 LA RUOTA - Sq. B 112,45003/001832 32,100 25,250 25,700 29,40013
 MARTELLO LETIZIA 58,250 6,500 9,000 5,300 8,250 5,100 8,000 6,500 8,9009,200 6,500 0,50 0,10446780 16,100 13,100 15,50013,550
 BARBON LUCIA 38,200 4,400 7,300 5,700 6,900 6,100 7,800617781 12,600 13,90011,700
 BETTIN NICOLE 16,000 6,500 9,3008,700 6,500 0,50631477 16,000
 MYGYM 109,57503/002657 31,875 25,750 24,500 27,45014
 CAPUZZO MARTINA 57,475 6,500 9,250 5,200 8,050 5,700 7,900 6,500 7,8009,200 6,500 0,50 0,10525397 16,225 13,600 14,40013,250
 GUSELLA MADDALENA 52,100 6,500 9,600 5,000 7,500 3,900 7,000 6,400 6,6508,700 6,500525394 15,650 10,900 13,05012,500
 SAMBUGHE' 107,85003/002142 31,000 26,250 25,100 25,50015
 DURIGON SILVIA 55,850 6,500 9,400 4,700 9,100 4,400 8,550 5,500 7,9008,800 6,500 0,10606486 15,600 12,950 13,50013,800
 DE VIDI CLARA 52,000 5,500 9,400 4,700 7,750 4,600 7,550 3,600 8,4009,400 6,500606485 15,400 12,150 12,00012,450
 UMBERTO I° 106,72503/000114 31,725 23,900 24,100 27,00016
 MARCHIORO BENEDETTA 54,350 6,500 9,250 3,900 8,000 5,100 8,250 5,400 7,7008,550 6,500 0,50 0,10564744 15,900 13,350 13,20011,900
 TREVISAN INDIRA 52,375 6,500 9,450 3,900 8,100 3,500 7,250 5,300 8,4008,200 6,500 0,50 0,10436024 15,825 10,750 13,80012,000
 FORTITUDO 1875 - Sq. B 106,00003/000105 31,050 23,900 24,400 26,65017
 GRESELE ALICE 55,200 6,500 9,300 5,100 8,000 6,000 6,700 5,600 7,9009,300 6,500 0,10470158 15,800 12,700 13,60013,100
 FABRIS GIULIA 35,550 4,200 6,600 4,400 7,300 4,900 8,050 0,10470134 11,700 13,05010,800
 DAL SANTO GIADA 15,250 6,500 8,7008,800 6,500417952 15,250
 FONDAZ. BENTEGODI - Sq. B 105,40003/000113 32,200 25,050 22,500 25,65018
 MARCHESINI GIULIA 37,050 4,500 8,100 4,100 7,700 3,900 8,650 0,10439765 11,800 12,65012,600
 MUSA ROMANO AURORA 28,475 6,500 8,650 4,900 7,5509,400 6,500 0,50433867 16,025 12,450
 LIMENTATO SARA 23,700 4,300 6,400 4,900 8,000 0,10612863 10,700 13,000
 CAMPION LUCIA 16,175 6,500 9,4508,900 6,500 0,50439266 16,175

Il Presidente di Giuria

___________________________

L'Ufficiale di Gara
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2a prova Camp.Reg. Serie C GAFPadova 08/11/2015 Corpo Libero GT

Classifca C3A

Totale D1 E1 Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt.D2 E2 Bon Bon Bon Bon
 FIDES ET ROBUR 105,32503/000849 31,625 25,500 22,300 25,90019
 PELLIZZARI MARIA 52,800 6,500 9,600 3,900 8,600 4,800 6,850 4,800 7,9009,100 6,500 0,10543736 15,850 11,650 12,80012,500
 FAVRIN CHIARA 52,525 6,500 9,250 3,900 9,100 5,000 5,650 4,700 8,3009,300 6,500 0,10431759 15,775 10,650 13,10013,000
 BONINCONTRO VALENTINA 535909

 GYMNICA VICENTINA 102,25003/001252 31,550 23,300 22,500 24,90020
 GUZZON MARIA NAIDA 54,100 6,500 9,250 5,200 8,100 4,900 6,800 6,500 6,400 -0,109,350 6,500 0,50530377 16,300 11,700 12,80013,300
 TONA MARIA 25,250 6,500 9,000 3,800 6,2008,500 6,500640285 15,250 10,000
 PAROLIN MARIA SOFIA 22,900 3,900 6,900 4,900 7,200499145 10,800 12,100
 FONDAZ. BENTEGODI - Sq. C 101,72503/000113 30,375 24,500 23,700 23,15021
 SCARPOLINI MIRIAM 50,700 6,500 9,150 3,900 7,850 4,400 7,600 4,300 7,3008,550 6,500588452 15,350 12,000 11,60011,750
 BEGAL LINDA 24,300 5,100 7,650 4,400 7,250 -0,20 0,10544937 11,55012,750
 ZENATTO GIORGIA 15,025 6,500 8,8008,250 6,500541135 15,025
 REBONATO EMMA 11,700 4,200 7,500525527 11,700
 CASTELFRANCO 98,52503/000641 28,275 23,600 21,850 24,80022
 POZZOLO EMMA 47,575 5,000 8,650 3,900 8,300 4,300 4,700 4,200 8,4008,200 5,500 0,00 0,10473897 13,675 9,000 12,70012,200
 BORTOLOTTO VALENTINA 26,000 5,000 9,250 2,900 8,5009,450 5,500531620 14,600 11,400
 BRESOLIN ALICE 12,850 4,700 8,150478978 12,850
 FAVARO TERESA 12,100 3,800 8,200 0,10473942 12,100
 LEGNARO 2000 97,22503/002702 28,575 21,250 22,400 25,00023
 CACCO GIORGIA 48,450 5,000 8,850 3,100 7,300 4,000 7,600 5,100 7,3008,550 5,500 0,10630534 13,950 11,600 12,50010,400
 TROVO' GAIA 27,125 5,500 9,000 4,400 8,0009,250 5,500 0,10630532 14,625 12,500
 TESTA ANNA 21,650 3,100 7,750 3,500 7,300630533 10,80010,850

Il Presidente di Giuria
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2a prova Camp.Reg. Serie C GAFPadova 08/11/2015 Corpo Libero GT

Classifca C3B

Totale D1 E1 Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt.D2 E2 Bon Bon Bon Bon
 ARCHEA ESTE 120,22503/001751 33,075 27,450 29,350 30,3501
 TURRETA ILARIA 43,900 5,100 8,700 6,500 8,150 6,500 8,850 0,10343310 14,650 15,45013,800
 FRANCHIN LINDA 30,150 6,500 9,550 5,600 8,0509,450 6,500 0,50383441 16,500 13,650
 MAGAROTTO MADDALENA 29,600 6,200 8,500 6,500 8,300 0,10562020 14,700 14,900
 BERTO CHIARA 16,575 6,500 9,5009,650 6,500 0,50248506 16,575
 AUDACE - Sq. A 119,85003/001031 32,500 28,050 28,450 30,8502
 MASCARI EMMA 60,650 6,500 9,400 4,800 9,050 6,500 8,750 6,500 8,6509,400 6,500 0,50566599 16,400 15,250 15,15013,850
 LA ROSA STEFANIA 59,200 6,500 9,100 5,100 9,100 6,500 6,700 6,500 9,1009,100 6,500 0,50 0,10616787 16,100 13,200 15,70014,200
 FONDAZ. BENTEGODI - Sq. A 119,40003/000113 32,400 27,550 29,250 30,2003
 BERTOLLI SILVIA 60,325 6,500 9,400 5,800 8,450 6,000 8,250 6,500 8,8009,450 6,500 0,50 0,10276933 16,425 14,250 15,40014,250
 GIRELLI GIOVANNA 29,800 6,100 8,900 6,500 8,300388452 15,000 14,800
 ZANONI ESTER SOFIA 29,275 6,500 9,100 5,500 7,8008,850 6,500 0,50326919 15,975 13,300
 VENEZIANA 118,05003/000818 32,850 27,150 28,050 30,0004
 TIBERINI ANNA 60,200 6,500 9,500 5,100 8,550 6,500 8,400 6,500 8,6509,500 6,500 0,50 0,00412148 16,500 14,900 15,15013,650
 BRUTTOCAO EMMA 57,850 6,500 9,350 4,600 8,900 5,200 7,950 6,500 8,2509,350 6,500 0,50 0,10305937 16,350 13,150 14,85013,500
 POL. CASIER 117,57503/001830 33,125 27,850 26,850 29,7505
 PEGORARO ALICE 59,200 6,500 9,650 5,600 8,850 6,500 7,050 6,500 7,9509,650 6,500 0,50 0,10501306 16,650 13,550 14,55014,450
 BARBATO ANNA 58,375 6,500 9,450 4,800 8,600 4,900 8,400 6,500 8,6009,500 6,500 0,50 0,00 0,10442209 16,475 13,300 15,20013,400
 MONTICELLI BENEDETTA 501307

 AUDACE - Sq. B 117,00003/001031 32,300 28,250 26,800 29,6506
 PAGIN IVANA MARIA 58,500 6,500 9,300 5,000 8,950 5,900 7,550 6,100 8,6009,300 6,500 0,50 0,10566596 16,300 13,450 14,80013,950
 GOSTIC ELENA 58,500 6,500 9,000 5,500 8,800 5,600 7,750 6,500 8,3509,000 6,500 0,50435049 16,000 13,350 14,85014,300
 FIDES ET ROBUR 115,57503/000849 32,475 27,100 26,250 29,7507
 TONELLO VALENTINA 61,425 6,500 9,050 5,900 9,000 6,500 8,750 6,300 8,9009,100 6,500 0,50480358 16,075 15,250 15,20014,900
 ACOLEO ERICA 54,150 6,500 9,350 5,300 6,900 5,200 5,800 6,200 8,2509,450 6,500 0,50 0,10316503 16,400 11,000 14,55012,200
 SAMBUGHE' - Sq. A 112,80003/002142 31,650 26,050 26,400 28,7008
 CASONATO ELENA 56,575 6,500 9,400 4,300 8,850 5,300 7,700 6,300 8,1009,450 6,500 0,10292870 15,925 13,000 14,50013,150
 RIZZATO FLAVIA 56,225 6,500 9,150 4,000 8,900 4,300 9,100 5,500 8,6009,300 6,500 0,10494108 15,725 13,400 14,20012,900
 BLUKIPPE 112,65003/002208 32,400 26,200 24,650 29,4009
 BARATIN MILENA 57,675 6,500 9,300 5,000 8,900 6,500 6,500 6,200 8,1009,450 6,500 0,50 0,10525398 16,375 13,000 14,40013,900
 COGO BEATRICE 54,975 6,500 8,800 5,000 7,300 5,100 6,550 6,500 8,5009,250 6,500 0,50616815 16,025 11,650 15,00012,300
 RAGAZZI XENIA 485759

Il Presidente di Giuria

___________________________

L'Ufficiale di Gara

_____________________
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Classifca C3B

Totale D1 E1 Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt.D2 E2 Bon Bon Bon Bon
 FONDAZ. BENTEGODI - Sq. B 112,07503/000113 32,175 24,800 26,550 28,55010
 RIOLFI MELISSA 56,650 6,500 9,450 4,100 9,000 5,300 7,450 6,100 8,6008,750 6,500 0,50439774 16,100 12,750 14,70013,100
 CAMPION CLARA 55,425 6,500 9,500 4,100 7,600 5,500 8,300 5,500 8,2508,650 6,500 0,50 0,10277488 16,075 13,800 13,85011,700
 5 CERCHI 110,82503/000721 32,275 25,450 26,400 26,70011
 VENTURINI ANNA 56,075 6,500 9,400 4,900 8,250 5,300 7,650 6,500 7,1009,150 6,500 0,50 0,10600569 16,275 12,950 13,70013,150
 VERZA SOFIA 54,750 6,500 9,150 4,400 7,900 5,200 8,250 5,300 7,6008,850 6,500 0,50 0,10487488 16,000 13,450 13,00012,300
 JUNIOR 2000 109,22503/000767 30,925 24,300 26,000 28,00012
 MERICI MARTA 58,350 6,500 9,250 5,500 7,750 6,500 7,500 6,500 8,2009,350 6,500 0,50 0,10534018 16,300 14,000 14,80013,250
 MORO AURORA 50,875 5,000 8,850 3,100 7,950 4,100 7,900 4,500 8,6008,900 6,500 0,10639923 14,625 12,000 13,20011,050
 LEGNARO 2000 105,30003/002702 31,350 22,950 24,250 26,75013
 MASIERO CAROL 41,450 6,500 9,400 4,500 8,250 5,700 7,3008,800 6,500 0,10548677 15,600 12,750 13,100
 MORANDIN GIULIA 36,650 4,300 7,200 5,000 6,500 5,600 7,950 0,10548676 11,500 13,65011,500
 CARRARO ANNA 27,200 6,500 8,700 3,300 8,1508,800 6,500 0,50612945 15,750 11,450
 FUNTATHLON 105,20003/002560 31,450 21,650 24,400 27,70014
 PIOTTO VERONICA 41,100 6,500 8,850 4,900 6,950 5,700 8,1008,850 6,500 0,10423449 15,350 13,90011,850
 SEGATO ASIA 34,900 3,400 6,400 3,900 7,400 5,700 8,000 0,10401898 11,300 13,8009,800
 RAMPAZZO CECILIA 29,200 6,500 9,100 5,400 7,7009,100 6,500 0,50423436 16,100 13,100
 BRUNATI MATILDE 535645

 SAMBUGHE' - Sq. B 104,67503/002142 30,575 23,500 23,800 26,80015
 ALBERTI ELEONORA 54,875 6,500 9,200 4,500 8,600 4,400 7,050 6,000 8,5009,250 6,500 0,10538556 15,725 11,450 14,60013,100
 SCATTOLIN EGLE 49,800 5,500 9,150 3,100 7,300 4,200 8,150 3,900 8,2009,050 6,000 0,10536283 14,850 12,350 12,20010,400
 UMBERTO I° 104,47503/000114 32,275 23,650 22,000 26,55016
 BUSATO MARGHERITA 40,775 6,500 9,250 4,500 6,800 6,300 7,1008,900 6,500 0,50244285 16,075 13,40011,300
 BEGGIATO VITTORIA 40,750 6,500 9,550 4,300 8,050 5,300 6,9008,850 6,500 0,50590105 16,200 12,20012,350
 MATTEAZZI NICOLE 22,950 5,100 4,700 5,700 7,350 0,10306298 9,800 13,150
 GYMNICA VICENTINA 104,22503/001252 32,125 24,250 21,650 26,20017
 DAL MOLIN VERONICA 52,425 6,500 9,650 5,000 7,600 4,500 5,900 6,000 7,2008,800 6,500 0,50629764 16,225 10,400 13,20012,600
 SOAVE CARLOTTA 51,800 6,500 9,350 4,400 7,250 4,600 6,650 5,800 7,1009,450 6,500 0,10581718 15,900 11,250 13,00011,650

Il Presidente di Giuria

___________________________
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